A5+ VEBiE. TU—AXY 5 R B Online Application & Placement Test Period
F1FH/BFH 38148 Q) F&3% (BAREE) ~38288 (W) F&3s (BRI
First Semester./Spring Quarter: March 14 (Tue) 3PM (JST) through March 28 (Tue) 3PM (JST)
0= : 582908 (B) F#%&3F (BAIE) ~6858 (B) F#&36F (BARSRE)
®Summer Quarter: May 29 (Mon) 3PM (JUST) through June 5 (Mon) 3PM (JST)

EFHE—ABAE I — RDOWRSCEEMROBRIBOHASZTELET.

Summer application is open for Introductory Grammar and Introductory Communication only.

2 258K/ Announcement of Assigned Classes
B1Z2H/BFH 4878 (EB) F¥E5  First Semester,/Spring Quarter: April 7 (Fri) 5PM
OEZXH . 6898 (&) F1&5H% Summer Quarter: June 9 (Fri) 5PM
IS=2HARE, Schedule of Classes
B1FH 48108 (B) ~8878 (B)
First Semester: April 10 (Mon) through August 7 (Mon)
OEFH 68128 (BA) ~8A78 (BA)
®Summer Quarter: June 12 (Mon) through August 7 (Mon)
X #EFEIN/ Grades Release Day
B1Z2H/EZFH . 881E  First Semester.”Summer Quarter: Mid August
OEZXH . 6898 (&) F#E5E  Spring Quarter: June 9 (Fri) 5PM
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A5+ VEBiE. TU—AXY 5 R B Online Application & Placement Test Period
FE2FH/MFHE - 9858 () F&3F (BAEE) ~98198 (N F#&3s (BAER)D
Second Semester,/Fall Quarter: September 5 (Tue) 3PM (JST) through September 19 (Tue) 3PM (JST)
OXZFH 118158 OK) &3 (BAREE) ~118228 OK) &3 (BAERE)
®Winter Quarter: November 15 (Wed) 3PM (JST) through November 22 (Wed) 3PM (JST)

KPP —ABAE I — RADWRSCEEMROBRIBDOHAFZTE UL T,

Winter application is open for Introductory Grammar and Introductory Communication only.

2 258K/ Announcement of Assigned Classes
FE2FHI MZHR : OB298 (B) F1E58F Second Semester,/Fall Quarter: September 29 (Fri) 5PM
OZZH 118298 0K) F&58 Winter Quarter: November 29 (Wed) 5PM
IS=2HARE, Schedule of Classes
FE2FH 10828 (B) ~2868 (QA)
Second Semester: October 3 (Mon) through February 6 (Tue)
OXZH 118308 (KX) ~2868 ()
®Winter Quarter: November 30 (Thu) through February 6 (Tue)
X #EFEIN/ Grades Release Day
FE2FHXZFH . 288 Second Semester,/ Winter Quarter: Mid February
OMZEHEA 1 118298 0K) F#&58 Fall Quarter: November 29 (Wed) 5PM
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